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Badge Receipt and Acknowledgement of Responsibilities and Requirements 1 t b W |
To be completed at the Badging Office at the time of badge issuance.

Your security badge is for Official Government Use Only and is subject to responsibilities and requirements. By signing this form, you
acknowledge receipt of your badge and the following security badge usage and protection responsibilities and requirements:

e Security Badges are worn at all times while on the Hanford Site, conspicuously on the front of the outermost
garment, photo side out, in a location above the waist and below the neck. (A deviation to this requirement may
be permitted for health or safety reasons.)

o Drivers must ensure all passengers are in possession of a valid security badge before entry through site
barricades or badge required locations.

¢ Badges shall not be used as a means of identification for unofficial purposes e.g., cashing checks or obtaining
discounts.

e You are to maintain the DOE security badge in good condition and protect its integrity by ensuring that the
badge is not altered, photocopied, counterfeited, reproduced, or photographed. You are to obtain a new
security badge when you have a name change or significant change of appearance.

e Anyone who willfully alters, damages or defaces a badge, presents a counterfeit badge, permits another person
to use his/her badge, or obtains a temporary badge under false pretenses (e.g., claiming a badge as lost or stolen
when it was not), is subject to disciplinary action including possible criminal prosecution as stated in sections
499 and 701 of Title 18, United States Code.

o Security badges must be protected from loss or theft and shall not be left or stored in an unlocked
unattended vehicle! (NOTE: If you must leave your badge in your locked vehicle, we encourage you to
hide the badge. Do not leave it hanging on your rearview mirror!)

+ Hanford Patrol may confiscate faded, worn, or damaged badges.
¢ If you lose your security badge, you must immediately report it to Central Badging Office!

¢ If your security badge is stolen, report it to:
(1) Local Law Enforcement
(2) The Patrol Operations Office 373-3800
(3) The Central Badging Office 376-3032

¢ DOE security badges are the property of the Government and must be returned to the issuing office:
- On or before badge expiration
- Upon termination of employment
- When directed to do so

1 confirm receipt of the security badge and agree to abide by all responsibilities and requirements.

Signature: m /\ N‘ Date C( lZ’Z, \Q
= \ .

OFFICIAL USE ONLY - Exemption 6 A-6004-351 (Rev 0)
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a , 7 S
) J\}\JSECURITY BADGE REQUEST FORM _ Hanford ID _}O‘ Q ls
A Pv

U.S. Department of Energy, Richland Operations Office -

o

ERSON -
Full Name _Douglas Andrew Hancock Phone [Fremptien & Persondl Privacy,
(Full Fiest) " (Full Middle) T (Pailasy -
Home Address [Exemption 6, Personal Privacy CltylExerption 6 Persanal Privacy - gpayolExemption 6, Personal Privacy
Cltizenship: U.S. [ Other (specify): Birth Date [Exemption 6, Personal Privacy
Place of Bith |[Exemption 6, Personal Privacy Soc. Sec. Na, [Frempeion & Personal Privacy
: TTTTTT T (Countiy T ity £ State)
B. REASON .
(1 New hire X Contract dRrRTW [ visitor
] Name Change Previcus Name: ' i Qﬂ,‘b H@ F& ‘
C. BADGE TYPE | D. GLEARANCE LEVEL 4
(] usaccess Credential '

xemption 2, Circumvention of Statute
[ Hanford Site Speoific '

[ ] Visitor (Specify escorted or unescored)
(PFP or CSB visitors must contact the PFP securily representative.)

e —— S —

[ Escorted . Unescorted T
Escort Name: -

To request a paper visitor or building specific badge, log onto the Badge Request System (BRS) Hanford intranet "7,
Website: http:/www7.rl.gov/ibadge. A visit cannot exceed 7 days.

VISIT/ICONTRACT DATES From _February 7, 2011 To _4/29/2011 i
This data may not sxceed contract end date

m

F. CONTRACT INFORMATION (Subcontracts require a contract number and contract end date)
" Contract No. _41293-3 Contract End Date  4/29/201 1

Buyer/Tech Rep _Chris Wright & *Lenny Bultena HID Phone  %509.528.5914

G. COMPANY - The company requesting this badge acknowladges its responsibility for ensuring that the individual to whom the badge is issued :
maats the critarda for issuanca of a hadge in accordanca with Hanford Site Accass Eligibility Policy (HNF-PRO-412) and other applicabla site
access poficies and procedures. ’
Campany Requesting CHPRC i

Primary Hanford Company requesting (sponsoring) the badging of this individual K
Company Representing _SCOUT Industries, lic ‘ 4 |
Company the individusl is directly employed by s

Company Representing Address PO Box 1494, Pendieton, Oregon, 97801 Phone  541-612-4478 -

H. PURPOSE/ICOMMENTS ,
the above mentioned individual will be rpovidieng Industrial Hygiene monitoring services for the scope of this contract

I. AUTHORIZING OFFICIAL/SPONSOR Only authorized parsonnel may raq

Danlel Sokol h9789903 / (509) 376-4503
Print/Type Name HID Sign Phone
Central Badgling Office 3790[3d0nA713 373-3790, 376-3032, 376-3912, 376-9832, 376-3000, 376-0198
Fax 373-7799 . A-6001-782 (REV 4)
DOES NOT CONTAIN
OPFICIAL USE ONLY INPORMATION
mAarKg ﬁéu,; i
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Badge Receipt and Acknowledgement of Responsibilities and Requirements

Your security badge is for Official Government Use Only and is subject to responsibilities and requirements. By
signing this form, you acknowledge receipt of your badge and the following security badge usage and protection
responsibilities and requirements:

D[{ \Security Badges are worn at all times while on the Hanford Site, conspicuously on the front of the outermost
garment, photo side out, in a location above the waist and below the neck. (A deviation to this requirement
may be permitted for health or safety reasons.)

Q \nl\’Drivers must ensure all passengers are in possession of a valid security badge before entry through site
. barricades or badge required locations.

@ l:\ Badges shall not be used as a means of identification for unofficial purposes e.g., cashing checks or obtaining
discounts. ‘

You are to maintain the DOE security badge in 'good condition and protect its integrity by ensuring that the
badge is not altered, photocopied, counterfeited, reproduced, or photographed. You are to obtain a new
security badge when you have a name change or significant change of appearance.

D__‘/t Anyone who willfully alters, damages or defaces a badge, presents a counterfeit badge, permits another
person to use his/her badge, or obtains a temporary badge under false pretenses (e.g., claiming a badge as lost
or stolen when it was not), is subject to disciplinary action including possible criminal prosecution as stated in
sections 499 and 701 of Title 18, United States Code.

D\”\'Secuﬁty badges must be protected from loss or theft and shall not be left or stored in an unlocked
unattended vehicle! (NOTE: If you must leave your badge in your locked vehicle, we encourage you to
hide the badge. Do not leave it hanging on your rearview mirror!)

DPV Hanford Patrol may confiscate faded, worn, or damaged badges.
Dk S If you lose your security badge, you must immediately report it to Central Badging Office!

ES Z& If your security badge is stolen, report it to:
(1) Local Law Enforcement :
(2) The Patrol Operations Office 373-3800
(3) The Central Badging Office 376-3032

his DOE security badge is the property of the Government and must be returned to the Central
- Badging Office (CBO): :

¢ On or before badge expiration
e Upon termination of employment
¢ When directed to do so

I confirm receipt of the secuxjty badge and agree to abide by all responsibilities and requirements.

Signature: AL AL { Date Fb\l\ \\
] heitl ) \ : I ¥

Y

DOES NOT CONTAIN
OFFICIAL USE ONLY INPORMATION
MARK BELLEZ-
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) OPFICIAL-USE-ONLY—DBESTROY-BY-SHREDMING LD LI o 7 |
SECURITY BADGE REQUEST FORM vaordn | 1 O1 D&
U.S. Deparimant of Enargy, Richiand Operations Office »
_A. PERSON :
Full Name Jeffrey Lane Houle phonéExenqption 6, Personal Privacy
(Full First) (Ful Middia) (Full Last) .
Home Address [Exemption 6, Personal Privacy CityfExemption s Personel Privacy guatolExemption 6, Personal Privacy
Citizenship: [JU.S. [[]Other (specify): _ ' Birth DatelExemption 6, Personal Privacy :
Place of Birth |Exemption 6, Personal Privacy Soc. Sec. No.|[Exemption 6, Personal Privacy |
(Country / City / State) |
B. REASON
] New hire & Contract O visitor Lo
[} Name Change Previous Na ' :
- €. BADGE TYPE D. CLEARANCE LEVEL
USA tial . . .
(] USAccess Credentia \\ [Exemption 2, Circumvention of Statute
X Hanford Site Specific - |

[] Visitor (specify.escorted or unescol
{PFP or CSB visitars must contact the PFP

] Escorted X Unescorted

- == Negan

" To request a paper visitor or building specific badge, log onto the Badge Request System (BRS) Hanford Intranet
Waebsite: hitp:/Mww7.i.gov/ibadge. A visit cannot exceed 7 days.

‘-LE. VISIT/ICONTRACT DATES  From _June 7,2010 To _September 31, 2011
: This date may not excead contract end date

" F. CONTRACT INFORMATION (Subconiracts requlte a contract number and contract end date) . T
- ContractNo. _41293-01 Contract End Date  9-31-2011

“ BuyerTech Rep _Lenny Bultcna | HID 0020731 Phone _509.528.5914

. G. COMPANY - The campany requesting this badge acknowladges ils responsibility for ensuring that the individuel to whom the badge is issued
o meels the criteria for issuanca of a badge in accordance with Hanford Sile Access Eligibility Poficy (HNF-PRO-41 2) and other appficable site
access policies and procedures.

Company Requesting _CHPRC
Primary Hanford Company requesting (sponsoring) the badging of this individusl . - g

Company Representing _SCOUT Indusiries, llc r
Caompany the individual Is directly empicyed by ) P

Company Represanting Address _PO Box 1494, Pendleton, Oregon, 57801 Phone _541-612-4478 L

‘H. PURPOSE/COMMENTS -
SCOUT Project Manager. for Project Observation

Wk

‘ ‘1. AUTHORIZING OFFICIAL/SPONSOR Only authorized personnal raquest a security badge.
o Dorman Biankensbip 0011535 g?ﬁnm& {509) 376-0775

Print/Type Name HID ) S Signature Phone
Central Badging Office  3790/300/L4-13 373-3790, 376-3032, 376-3912, 376-9832, 376-3000, 376-0198
. Fax 373-7799 : A-8001-782 (REV 4) ;
‘OFFICIAL USE ONLY INFORMATION ‘ : ’
T MARK BEwer
_____ INIWIBNI0HL JH4HD LOLBELE BOG XVd EFITL LL02/LL/10
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Badge Receipt and Acknowledgement of Responsibilities and Requirements

v \ e

Your security badge is for Official Government Use Only and is subject to responsibilities and requirements. By
signing this form, you acknowledge receipt of your badge and the following security badge usage and protection
responsibilities and requirements:

é 7/72- E Sécurity Badges are worn at all times while on the Hanford Site, conspicuously on the front of the outermost
“7"" garment, photo side out, in a location above the waist and below the neck. (A deviation to this requirement

may be permitted for health or safety reasons.)

( Drivers must ensure all passengers are in possession of a valid security badge before entry through site
barricades or badge required locations. '

@ Badges shall not be used as a means of identification for unofficial purposes e.g., cashing checks or obtaining
discounts.

C% You are to maintain the DOE security badge in good condition and protect its integrity by ensuring that the
~ badge is not altered, photocopied, counterfeited, reproduced, or photographed. You are to obtain a new
security badge when you have a name change or significant change of appearance.

Anyone who willfully alters, damages or defaces a badge, presents a counterfeit badge, permits another

person to use his/her badge, or obtains a temporary badge under false pretenses (e.g., claiming a badge as lost

or stolen when it was not), is subject to disciplinary action including possible criminal prosecution as stated in
~ sections 499 and 701 of Title 18, United States Code. :

Security badges must be protected from loss or theft and shall not be left or stored in an unlocked
unattended vehicle! (NOTE: If you must leave your badge in your locked vehicle, we encourage you to
hide the badge. Do not leave it hanging on your rearview mirror!)

% Hanford Patrol may . confiscate faded, worn, or damaged badges.

If you lose your security badge, you must immediately report it to Central Badging Office!

If your security badge is stolen, report it to:
(1) Local Law Enforcement
(2) The Patrol Operations Office 373-3800
(3) The Central Badging Office 376-3032

@l‘his DOE security badge is the property of the Government and must be returned to the Central
Badging Office (CBO):

e On or before badge expiration
e Upon termination of employment
¢ When directed to do so

I confirm rmip%a abide by all responsibilities and requirements.
Signature: Date ///Zf/ ///

DOES NOT CONTAIN

OFFICIAL USE ONLY INFORMATION
MARK BEUEE
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] Hanfard% |0 %@q

SECURITY BADGE Requsé'r Fen'
U.S. Daparimant of Engrgy, Richiand Operations Office

. PERSON

. BADGE TYPE D. CLEARANCE LEVEL

Full Name  Averie Joy Powell Pho“él:"xemption 6, Personal Privacy
(Full Firsh (Full Middle) Foll Last)
Home Address|Exemption 6, Personal Privacy __CityfExemption 6, Persomal Privacy gy at el xemption 6, Personal Pﬂvacy

Citizenship: BJU.S. [ Other (specity): Birth Date{Exemption 6, Personal Privacy

Place of Birth |[Exemption 6, Personal Privacy Soc. Sec. NolExemption 6, Personal Privacy
(Country / City / Stats) ] 1

. REASON

1 New hire X Contract OrRTW O Visito
[] Name Change Previous Name: h MAQ ”’W

. ":.!5' .

UsA Credenti
(0 uSAccess Credential xemption 2, Circumvention of Statute

Hanford Site Specific

[ Visltor (Specily escorted or unescorted)
(PFP or CSB visitors must contact the PFP sacurity mprasenlatlve )

7] Escorted 3 Unescorted
Escort Name:

Ta request a paper visitor or building specific badge, log onto the Badge Request System (BRS) Hanford Intranet
Website: hitp://www7.1i.gov/badge. A visit cannot exceed 7 days.

. VISITICONTRACT DATES From Fcbmary 7,201 To 4/29/2011 -
) This date may not excsed contract end date
. CONTRACT INFORMATION (Subcontracts recuire a contract number and contract end date)

Contract No. 41293-3 Contract End Date = 4/29/2011
Buyer/Tech Rep _*Lenny Bultena - HID h0020731 Phone  *509.528.5%914
COMPANY - The company requesting this badge acknowledges its responsibifity far ensuring that the individual to whom the badge is issuad

meets the criteria for issuance of a badge in accordance with Hanford Site Access Eligibility Policy (HNF-PRO-412) and othar applicable sile
access policles and procedyros, s

Company Requesting _CHPRC .
Primary Hanford Company raquacting (sponsoring) tha hadging of this Individual i

Company Représenting SCOUT Industries, llc
Company the individual is directly employed by

Company Representing Address _POQ Box 1494, Pendleton, Oregon, 9780+ Phone  541-612-4478

. PURPOSE/COMMENTS

the above mentioned individual will be rpovidieng Industrial Hygiene monitori cope of this contract

AUTHORIZING OFFICIALISPONSOR Only authorized parsonnel may.

Daniel Sokol h9789903 (509) 376-4503
Print/Typa Name : HID © Signafure \ Phone
Central Badging Office  3790/300/1.4-13 - 373-3790, 370-3032 376-3912, 376-9832, 376-3000, 378-0198
) . Fax 373-7799 A-6001.782 (REV 4)

(X’MA};‘W‘IM
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Na;me: ,&lﬂ/ﬂﬂ /ﬂdﬂ/‘élf//

Badge Receipt and Acknowledgement of Responsibilities and Requirements

Your security badge is for Official Government Use Only and is subject to responsibilities and requirements. va
signing this form, you acknowledge receipt of your badge and the following security badge usage and protection
responsibilities and requirements:

_Af Security Badges are worn at all times while on the Hanford Site, conspicuously on the front of the outermost
garment, photo side out, in a location above the waist and below the neck. (A deviation to this requirement
may be permitted for health or safety reasons.)

M Drivers must ensure all passengers are in possession of a valid security badge before entry through site
barricades or badge required locations. ‘

_'Af Badges shall not be used as a means of identification for unofficial purposes e.g., cashing checks or obtaining
-discounts.

Aﬁ You are to maintain the DOE security badge in good condition and protect its integrity by ensuring that the
badge is not altered, photocopied, counterfeited, reproduced, or photographed. You are to obtain a new
security badge when you have a name change or significant change of appearance.

M Anyone who willfully alters, damages or defaces a badge, presents a counterfeit badge, permits another
person to use his/her badge, or obtains a temporary badge under false pretenses (e.g., claiming a badge as lost
or stolen when it was not), is subject to disciplinary action including possible criminal prosecution as stated in -
sections 499 and 701 of Title 18, United States Code.

2@ Security badges must be protected from loss or theft and shall not be left or stored in an unlocked
unattended vehicle! (NOTE: If you must leave your badge in your locked vehicle, we encourage you to
hide the badge. Do not leave it hanging on your rearview mirror!)

j__gf Hanford Patrol may confiscate faded, worn, or damaged badges.
ﬁf If you lose your security badge, you must immediately report it to Central Badging Office!

If your security badge is stolen, report it to:
(1) Local Law Enforcement
(2) The Patrol Operations Office 373-3800
(3) The Central Badging Office 376-3032

ﬁi This DOE security badge is the property of the Government and must be returned to the Central
Badging Office (CBO):

e On or before badge expiration
e Upon termination of employment
e  When directed to do so

[ confirm receipt of the security badge and agree to abide by all responsibilities and requirements. '

‘Signature: ﬂfj/;/ ;;, ,{\/ , Date ? ] Z - / /
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SECURITY BADGE REQUEST FORM Hanford ID (7L [ 03(0 a
U.S. Dapartment of Energy, Richland Operations Office

g

A. PERSON _ . .

Full Name  Duavid Dean Ross _ Phong|Exemption 6, Personal Privacy
(Full First) (Full Middie) (Full Last)
Home Address|Exemption 6, Personal Privacy CityExemption 6, Personal PrivscyyqdF xemption 6, Personal Privacy
Citizenship: D U.S. (] Other (specify): Birth DatdExemption 6, Personal Privacy
Place of Birth [Exemption 6, Personal Privacy Soc. Sec. No;Exemption 6, Personal Privacy
. (Colntry 7 Gity / State) '—
- B. REASON '

{1 New hire B Contract O RTW {7 visitor
[} Name Change Pravious

D. CLEARANCE LEVEL
xemption 2, Circumvention of Statute

C. BADGE TYPE
7] USAccess Credential

[ Hanford Site Specific
{J Visitor (Specity ascorted or u
(PFP or CSB visilors musl contact the

[ Escorted Unescorle

Escort Name: : HOtT 7,-7,/ O

To request a paper visitor or building specific badge, log onto the Badge Request System (BRS) Hanford intranet
Waebsite: hittp//www7.rl.gov/ibadge. A vislt cannot exceed 7 days.

E. VISITICONTRACT DATES From _ February 7, 201 1 To 4/29/2011
. This date may not exceed coniract end date

F. CONTRACT INFORMATION (Subcontracts requira a cantract number and coniract end date)
Contract No, 41293- Contract End Date _4/29/2011

Buyer/Tech Rep  Chris Wright & *Lenny Buitena HID 0020731 Phone  *509.528.5914

G. COMPANY - The company requesting this badge acknowledges its responsibility for ensuring that the individual Lo whom the badge s lssued
maets tha criteria for issuance of a badge In accordancs with Hanford Site Access Eligibility Poticy (HNF-PRO-412) and other applicable site
access policies and procedures. .
Company Requesting CHPRC ‘ :

Primary Hanford Company requasting (sponsoring) the badging of this individuat
Company Representing SCOUT Industries, lic
Company the Individual is directly employed by

Company Representing Address _PQ Box 1494, Pendleton. Oregon, 97801 Phone  541-612-4478
H. PURPOSE/COMMENTS
~ Description '
. AUTHORIZING OFFICIAL/SPONSOR Only authorized parsonnel may requast a security badge.

Doriman Blankenship h0011535 (509) 376-0775

Print/Type Namg HID Slgnature Phone
Central Badging Office  3790/300/1.4-13 173-3780, 376-3032, 376-3912, 376-9832, 376-3000, 376-0198
Fax 3737799 . A-8001-762 (REV 4)
| DOES NOT CONTAIN

OFFICIAL USE ONLY INPORMATION

LNBHBSQQUUJ J4dH2 L0LBELE BOG XY4d BZ:B0 L103/¥1/20
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Badge Receipt and Acknowledgement of Responsibilities and Requirements

Your security badge is for Official Government Use Only and is subject to responsibilities and requirements. By
signing this form, you acknowledge receipt of your badge and the following security badge usage and protection
responsibilities and requirements:

ﬂlz Security Badges are worn at all times while on the Hanford Site, conspicuously on the front of the outermost
garment, photo side out, in a location above the waist and below the neck. (A deviation to this requirement
may be permitted for health or safety reasons.) .

Drivers must ensure all passengers are in possession of a valid security badge before entry through site
barricades or badge required locations.

L Badges shall not be used as a means of identification for unofficial purposes e.g., cashmg checks or obtaining
discounts.

O You are to maintain the DOE security badge in good condition and protect its integrity by ensuring that the
badge is not altered, photocopied, counterfeited, reproduced, or photographed. You are to obtain a new
security badge when you have a name change or significant change of appearance:

P Anyone who willfully alters, damages or defaces a badge, presents a counterfeit badge, permits another
person to use his/her badge, or obtains a temporary badge under false pretenses (e.g., claiming a badge as lost
or stolen when it was not), is subject to disciplinary action including possible criminal prosecution as stated in
gections 499 and 701 of Title 18, United States Code. '

Q[E Security badges must be protected from loss or theft and shall not be left or stored in an unlocked
unattended vehicle! (NOTE: If you must leave your badge in your locked vehicle, we encourage you to
hide the badge. Do not leave it hanging on your rearview mirror?)

{)ﬂ Hanford Patrol may confiscate faded, worn, or damaged badges.
U! If you lose your security badge, you must immediately report it to Central Badging Office!

Q/L_ If your security badge is stolen, report it to:
(1) Local Law Enforcement :
(2) The Patrol Operations Office 373-3800
(3) The Central Badging Office 376-3032

@ﬂ/ This DOE security badge is the property of the Government and must be returned to the Central
Badging Office (CBO): ,

¢ On or before badge expiration
e Upon termination of employment
¢  When directed to do so

I confirm receipt of the security badge and agree to abide by all responsibilities and requirements.

Signature: {2{/ p(/?L Date _2-272-1 /
'DOES NOT CONTAIN
mmmwm

MARK- B
Mme.&-.—u.g@,;ﬁfﬁ_t\. OFFICHAE USE ONEY
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Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Gatliff,John Edward Hanford ID: 2164780

Page 1 of 1

4/14/2011 9:46:01 AM
Page:

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM
Y y

Course

000001
000006
003111
020001
020035
620062
020066
020146
020148
020194
020510
020525
042300
042720
044391
044400
044470
044606
1PRC12
261126
311156
600008

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT
CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA

RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING

PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL

RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERTAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR
OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

LAST Retrain

Taken

03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/29/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010

. 03/29/2010

03/25/2010
03/29/2010

https://hrprodweb1.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?7ToExcel=N

Freq.

12
iz
12
24
12
12
12

0

0
12
12
12
60
60

o]
36
36

0
12
24
12

0

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Guy,Wayne Mason

Hanford ID: 4107504

Page:

Page 1 of 2

4/14/2011 8:44:45 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It ig not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

000001
000002
000006
000030
000089
002890
00311T
020001
020035
020044
020062
020066
020108
020146
020148
020183
020194
020510
020525
038301
042300
042720
044391
044400
044470
044606
080408
100099
110011
120197
1PRC12
261126
311I56

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT
HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (HGET)
CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

OFFICIAL USE ONLY INFORMATION REQUIREMENTS

INITIAL SECURITY BRIEFING -~ CBT
HAMMER FACILITY ORIENTATION

HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA

RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING
PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL
QUANTITATIVE MASK FIT

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL
RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

GENERAL EMPLOYEE RADIOLOGICAL TRAINING - CBT

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEAT STRESS PREVENTION AND FIRST AID - CBT

HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSZ TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

BUILDING ADMINISTRATOR REFRESHER - CBT
WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS
ALCOHOL TESTING FOR DESIGNATED POSITIONS
HANFORD SITE ORIENTATION - CBT

GNERAL EMPLOYEE CONTINUITY OF OPERATIONS AWARENESS BRIEFIN

UNCLASSIFIED COMPUTER SECURITY AWARENESS

CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR

OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL

LAST Retrain

Taken Freq.

03/29/2010
05/02/2001
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
05/12/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/29/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010

https://hrprodwebl.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
24
i2
12
12
12
24

0

0
24
12
12
12
12
60
&0

0
36
36

G

0
12
12
12
12
24
12

4/14/2011




Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A ’ Page 2 of 2

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A Employee Training Taken 4/14/2011 8:44:45 AM
Page: 2

Employee: Guy,Wayne Mason } Hanford ID: 4107504

This is a training taken summary only. It is not your training record.
To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

LAST Retrain

Course Title Taken Freqg.
600001 CHPRC PROCEDURES PROCESS TRAINING 03/29/2010 24

600008 ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT 03/29/2010 ©

https://hrorodweb].rl.cov/ItemApp SSL/rpt Empl Train Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N 4/14/2011




Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Irvin,Alan Lee Hanford ID: 9582013

Page:

Page 1 of 1

4/14/2011 8:44:56 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

000001
000006
003111
020001
020035
020062
020066
020146
020148
020194
020510
020525
042300
042720
044391
044400
044470
044606
1PRC12
261126
311156
600008

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT

CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)
HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER -
RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING

PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL

RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR
OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

LAST Retrain

Taken

03/25/2010
03/25/2010
03/25/2010
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/29/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/298/2010
03/25/2010
03/25/2010

https://hrprodweb1.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_ Empl Train_Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N

Freq.

12
12
12
24
12
12
12

12
12
12
60
60

36
36

12

24
12

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEM002A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Mickalson, Toby Wayne

Hanford ID: 0453645

Page:

Page 1 of 1

4/14/2011 8:45:08 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

000001
000002
000006
003111
020001
020035
020044
020062
020066
020146
020148
020194
020510
020525
031220
042300
042720
044331
044400
044470
044606
1PRC12
261126
301829
311156
600008

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (HGET) - ERC

CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA

RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING
PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL
QUANTITATIVE MASK FIT

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL
RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL
FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER
WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

CHPRC 40-~HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR
OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT

S&GRP HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN (HASP)

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL

ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

LAST Retrain
Taken Freq.

03/25/2010
05/02/2001
03/25/2010
03/25/2010
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
05/12/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/25/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
11/10/2006
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/25/2010
04/28/2010
03/25/2010
03/25/2010

https://hrprodweb.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx ?ToExcel=N

12
12
12
12
24
12
12
12
12

0

0
12
12
12
12
60
60

0
36
36

0
12
24

0
12

0

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Morse,Russell Frederick Hanford ID: 3762217

Page:

Page 1 of 1

4/14/2011 8:45:19 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

Te obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

000001
000006
003111
020001
020035
020062
020066
020146
020148
020194
020510
020525
042300
042720
044391
044400
044470
044606
1PRC12
261126
311156
600008

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT
CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA

RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING

PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL

RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR
OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT
L.OCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

LAST Retrain
Taken Freq.

03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/29/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
03/29/2010

https://hrprodweb1.rl.gov/ltemApp SSL/rot Empl Train Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N

12
12
12
24
12
12
12

0

C
12
12
12
60
60

0
36
36

0
12
24
12

0

4/14/2011




Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A Employee Training Taken

Employee: Reynolds,Casey Adam Hanford ID: 9601618

Page:

Page 1 of 1

4/14/2011 8:45:30 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only. It is not your training record.
To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course Title

000001 HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT

000006 CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

003111 HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA
020001 RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING

020035 PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL

020062 AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL

020066 RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

020146 FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

020148 FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
020194 HERRING CONSERVATION - CBT

020510 PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

020525 MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

042300 WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

042720 AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

044391 PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

044400 FIRE WATCH TRAINING

044470 FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

044606 SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

1PRC12 CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR
261126 OCCUPATIONAL EXPOSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT
311I56 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
600008 ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

LAST Retrain
Taken Freq.

03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
04/15/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/29/2010
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/25/2010
03/29/2010

https://hrprodwebl.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N

12
12
12
24
12
12
12

12
12
12
60
60

36
36

12

24
12

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A Page 1 of 2

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A Employee Training Taken 4/14/2011 8:45:42 AM
Page:

Employee: Salmon,Kevin W Hanford ID: 0096170

This is a training taken summary only. It is not your training record.
To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

LAST Retrain

Course Title Taken Freq.
000001 HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT 03/03/1992 12
000068 D&D ENVIRONMENTAL SITE SPECIFIC TRAINING 09/08/1989 24
000070 FACILITY ORIENTATION - PFP 06/21/1990 24
000072 FACILITY ORIENTATION - PUREX 06/21/1990 24
000074 FACILITY ORIENTATION - T PLANT 01/17/1991 24
000076 FACILITY ORIENTATION - B PLANT 12/10/1991 24
000077 FACILITY ORIENTATION - TANK FARMS 08/06/1990 O
00007A FFTF FACILITY ORIENTATION , 06/21/1990 ©
000087 INITIAL SECURITY BRIEFING 01/04/1996 O
000090 VISITOR ORIENTATION 10/13/1994 1 |
000092 CONTRACTOR INITIAL SECURITY BRIEFING 06/17/1993 © |
000100 ESCORT TRAINING ‘ 03/03/1%92 © i
000165 ASBESTOS CONTROL - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING 01/06/1992 ©
003000 LOCK AND TAG - GENERAL 03/03/1992 12
003111 HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA 03/25/2010 12
020001 RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING 10/02/1989 24
020003 RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II RETRAINING 02/26/1992 24
020005 GENERAL EMPLOYEE CRITICALITY ORIENTATION - CBT 03/03/1992
020008 RADIATION JOB SPECIFIC ORIENTATION (JSO) 05/02/1990
020030 SCBA (SELF-CONTAINED BREATHING APP) INITIAL TRNG 11/10/1994 12
020032 SCOTT SKA-PAK PLUS ATRLINE SYSTEM INITIAL 11/10/1994 12
020035 PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL 03/26/2010 12
020040 DTPA ORIENTATION 11/07/1991 0
020044 QUANTITATIVE MASK FIT 02/16/1996 12
02004C BASIC RESPIRATORY PROTECTION REFRESHER 02/16/1996 12
020060 HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE OPERATOR RETRAINING 02/20/1992 12
020062 AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL 03/26/2010 12
020066 RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL 03/26/2010 12
020063 HANFORD SAFETY ORIENTATION 02/22/1995 12
02006B HAZARD COMMUNICATION AND WASTE ORIENTATION 01/06/1992 ©
02006D CERTIFIED ASBESTOS WORKER TRAINING 07/21/1989 12
02006F FIRE EXTINGUISHER TRAINING 03/03/1992
02006G WASTE MANAGEMENT AWARENESS 09/30/1993

https://hrprodweb1.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N 4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Salmon,Kevin W Hanford ID: 0096170

Page:

Page 2 of 2

4/14/2011 8:45:42 AM

2

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

02006T
020082
020108
020146
020148
020194
020202
020285
020510
020525
032020
032030
042300
044400
044470
044606
080915
080957
100090
120196
162236
170015
170200
311156
350870
350971
450700

Title

WORKER HAZARD COMMUNICATION

RADIATION EXPOSURE TO THE UNBORN

GENERAL EMPLOYEE RADIOLOGICAL TRAINING - CBT

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE

HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

WASTE SITE FIELD EXPERIENCE

EXERCISE/DRILL CONTROLLER AND EVALUATOR TRAINING
PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

8-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE REFRESHER TRAINING

8 HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE REFRESHER WITH SKAPAK

WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS

RESOLVING EMPLOYEE CONCERNS

EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

HANFORD SITE VISITOR ORIENTATION

UNCLASSIFIED COMPUTER SECURITY TRAINING - HLAN VERSION
QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM OVERVIEW (HGET)

ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS BASIC

QTRC - RCRA SITE HAZARDOUS WASTE OPERATIONS - 40 HOUR
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL

TANK FARMS UNREVIEWED SAFETY QUESTION (USQ) TRAINING
TANK FARM USQE TRAINING - QUALIFIED

T PLANT FACILITY ORIENTATION

LAST Retrain

Taken

09/30/1993
06/21/1990
03/03/1992
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
09/30/1993
02/24/1992
01/28/1992
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
02/20/1996
09/30/1993
03/24/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
03/03/1992
03/03/1992
06/13/2003
03/03/1992
03/03/199%2
02/04/1992
01/08/19290
03/25/2010
01/24/1994
02/07/1994
04/24/1995

https://hrprodwebl.rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?7ToExcel=N

Freq.

12

12
12
12
12
60
36
36

24

12

12

12

24

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOOZA

Employee:

Employee Training Taken

Wamsley,Justin James

Hanford ID: 8301550

Page:

Page 1 of 2

4/14/2011 8:46:18 AM

1

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Coursge

000001
000006
003111
00311R
004108
020001
020035
020044
020062
020066
020108
020146
020148
020194
020510
020525
02R035
02R062
02R066
02R510
02R525
02R527
042300
042720
044391
044400
044470
044606
044673
044676
04467F
170500
1PRC12

Title

HANFORD GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING - CBT
CHPRC - GENERAL EMPLOYEE TRAINING (CGET)

HANFORD SITE LOCKOUT/TAGOUT FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - INITIA
HANFORD SITE LOTO TRAINING FOR AUTHORIZED WORKER - RETRAIN

BERYLLIUM ASSOCIATED WORKER TRAINING - CBT
RADIOLOGICAL WORKER II INITIAL TRAINING

PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) INITIAL

QUANTITATIVE MASK FIT

AIR PURIFYING RESPIRATOR INITIAL

RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED INITIAL

GENERAL EMPLOYEE RADIOLOGICAL TRAINING - CBT
FALL PROTECTION PFAS USERS

FALL PROTECTION PFAS USER PRACTICAL EXERCISE
HEARING CONSERVATION - CBT

PAPR (HOOD) INITIAL

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD

PAPR (FULL FACEPIECE) REFRESHER

APR REFRESHER

RESPIRATORY KNOWLEDGE-BASED REFRESHER

PAPR (HOOD) REFRESHER

MSA TL PAPR FACEPIECE / HOOD REFRESHER

MSA ULTRA ELITE APR REFRESHER

WELL DRILLER RIGGING SAFETY

AERIAL LIFT OPERATOR TRAINING

PORTABLE LADDER SAFETY - CBT

FIRE WATCH TRAINING

FORKLIFT OPERATIONAL SAFETY

SPOTTER TRAINING FOR ELECTRICAL HAZARDS
FORKLIFT CLASS 4, 5 & 7 OPERATOR QUALIFICATION
FORKLIFT CLASS 8 OPERATOR QUALIFICATION
CLASS 7 FORKIFT OPERATOR QUALIFICATION

BASIC MEDIC FIRST AID/CPR/AED TRAINING

CHPRC 40-HOUR HAZARDOUS WASTE SITE WORKER - VENDOR

LAST Retrain
Taken Freq.

03/17/2011
03/17/2011
03/25/2010
03/17/2011
03/17/2011
04/02/2010
03/26/2010
03/15/2011
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/17/2011
03/30/2010
03/30/2010
03/17/2011
03/26/2010
03/26/2010
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/15/2011
03/24/2010
03/29/2010
03/29/2010
03/23/2010
03/22/2010
03/29/2010
08/17/2010
09/21/2010
08/17/2010
10/01/2010
03/24/2010

https://hrprodweb1.1l.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?7ToExcel=N

12
12
12
12

0
24
12
12
12
12
24

0

0
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
60
60

0
36
36

0
36
36
36
24
12

4/14/2011



Rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A

Control Report! Hanford Business Use Only!

ITEMOO2A

Employee: Wamsley,Justin James Hanford ID: 8301550

Employee Training Taken

Page 2 of 2

4/14/2011 8:46:18 AM
Page: 2

This is a training taken summary only.

It is not your training record.

To obtain a copy of your training record, please contact “Training Records/ITEM

Course

261126
301829

311156

311R56
600008
600045

Title

OCCUPATIONAL EXPCSURE HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM - CBT
S&GRP HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN (HASP)
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AUTHORIZED WORKER PRACTICAL EVAL
ISMS/EMS/VPP OVERVIEW - CBT

UNIVERSAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

LAST Retrain
Taken Freq.

03/29/2010 24
04/28/2010 0O
03/25/2010 12
03/17/2011 12
03/29/2010 O
07/29/2010 0

https://hrprodweb].rl.gov/ItemApp_SSL/rpt_Empl_Train_Taken2A.aspx?ToExcel=N 4/14/2011




